
                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                           La Riviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                          October 16, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 5766  Mallory Olmstead          9  Lancaster                    20:23.5  6:34 
      2    2 5762  Kristin Muench           12  Lancaster                    20:26.5  6:35 
      3    3 5787  Meg Katzung              12  Prairie du Chien             20:37.4  6:39 
      4    4 5742  Julia Thompson           10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:17.2  6:52 
      5    5 5757  Bridee Burks             11  Lancaster                    21:35.5  6:57 
      6    6 5736  Haylee Kearns            11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:43.4  7:00 
      7    7 5765  Anna Murphy              11  Lancaster                    21:50.4  7:02 
      8    8 5743  Grace Wersal              9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:58.0  7:05 
      9    9 5731  Emily Cody               12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:58.8  7:05 
     10   10 5741  Brittany Thompson        12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:04.1  7:07 
     11   11 5853  Emma Rooney              10  Platteville                  22:10.5  7:09 
     12   12 5740  Regan Schuette            9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:16.4  7:11 
     13   13 5738  Chloe Oberhauser         12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:27.9  7:14 
     14   14 5767  Maddie Schneider         10  Lancaster                    22:31.9  7:16 
     15   15 5761  Finley Knapp             11  Lancaster                    22:33.5  7:16 
     16      5800  Emma Hady                 9  Richland Center/Ithaca       22:44.7  7:20 
     17   16 5845  Isabelle Rooney           9  Platteville                  22:45.8  7:20 
     18   17 5854  Kendra Statsny           10  Platteville                  22:59.0  7:24 
     19   18 5784  Ava Hager                10  Prairie du Chien             23:05.9  7:27 
     20   19 5790  Alyssa Straka            12  Prairie du Chien             23:07.4  7:27 
     21   20 5788  Josie Kramer              9  Prairie du Chien             23:16.7  7:30 
     22   21 5855  Josi Yurs                 9  Platteville                  23:32.9  7:35 
     23   22 5852  Shaena Prestegard        10  Platteville                  23:39.2  7:37 
     24   23 5789  Katherine Olson           9  Prairie du Chien             23:49.3  7:41 
     25   24 5785  Ella Hager               12  Prairie du Chien             23:53.8  7:42 
     26   25 5786  Jadyn Jenks              12  Prairie du Chien             23:56.9  7:43 
     27   26 5851  Ketura Goomey             9  Platteville                  24:18.4  7:50 
     28   27 5850  Alli Bird                10  Platteville                  24:21.2  7:51 
     29   28 5769  Mikayla Smith            10  Lancaster                    24:36.3  7:56 
     30      5816  Kylie Morrey             10  River Valley                 25:03.0  8:04 
     31      5815  Anna Johnson             11  River Valley                 25:46.1  8:18 
     32      5813  Starr Camacho            12  River Valley                 25:46.5  8:18 
     33      5801  Rachel Kaszubski         11  Richland Center/Ithaca       27:00.7  8:42 
     34      5814  Madeline Hutnik          11  River Valley                 27:58.6  9:01 
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                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                           La Riviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                          October 16, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' Varstiy Team Score
                                           

       1.    29  Lancaster                                  (21:21.6  106:47.8 2:08.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Mallory Olmstead           9 20:23.5
       2      2  Kristin Muench            12 20:26.5
       3      5  Bridee Burks              11 21:35.5
       4      7  Anna Murphy               11 21:50.4
       5     14  Maddie Schneider          10 22:31.9
       6   ( 15) Finley Knapp              11 22:33.5
       7   ( 28) Mikayla Smith             10 24:36.3

       2.    37  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (21:48.3  109:01.5 0:46.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Julia Thompson            10 21:17.2
       2      6  Haylee Kearns             11 21:43.4
       3      8  Grace Wersal               9 21:58.0
       4      9  Emily Cody                12 21:58.8
       5     10  Brittany Thompson         12 22:04.1
       6   ( 12) Regan Schuette             9 22:16.4
       7   ( 13) Chloe Oberhauser          12 22:27.9

       3.    83  Prairie du Chien                           (22:47.4  113:56.7 3:11.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Meg Katzung               12 20:37.4
       2     18  Ava Hager                 10 23:05.9
       3     19  Alyssa Straka             12 23:07.4
       4     20  Josie Kramer               9 23:16.7
       5     23  Katherine Olson            9 23:49.3
       6   ( 24) Ella Hager                12 23:53.8
       7   ( 25) Jadyn Jenks               12 23:56.9

       4.    87  Platteville                                (23:01.5  115:07.4 1:28.7)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Emma Rooney               10 22:10.5
       2     16  Isabelle Rooney            9 22:45.8
       3     17  Kendra Statsny            10 22:59.0
       4     21  Josi Yurs                  9 23:32.9
       5     22  Shaena Prestegard         10 23:39.2
       6   ( 26) Ketura Goomey              9 24:18.4
       7   ( 27) Alli Bird                 10 24:21.2
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 5771  Meg Walker               11  Lancaster                    23:10.3  7:28 
      2    2 5734  Sierra Davenport          9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:21.1  7:31 
      3    3 5843  Paige Kerkenbusch        10  Platteville                  23:24.4  7:33 
      4    4 5764  Katelynn Muldoon          9  Lancaster                    23:32.7  7:35 
      5    5 5732  Christina Collier         9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:34.6  7:36 
      6    6 5768  Kylee Sitts               9  Lancaster                    23:39.6  7:37 
      7    7 5846  Abbey Sasse              12  Platteville                  24:07.5  7:46 
      8    8 5735  Kiera Halverson          10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:28.2  7:53 
      9    9 5845  Isabelle Rooney           9  Platteville                  24:35.7  7:55 
     10      5783  Eowyn Earl               10  Prairie du Chien             24:51.2  8:00 
     11   10 5755  Gianni Boebel             9  Lancaster                    24:52.5  8:01 
     12      5792  Sadie Torgerson          10  Prairie du Chien             24:53.1  8:01 
     13      5791  Shayla Straka            10  Prairie du Chien             24:55.9  8:02 
     14   11 5770  Kaitlyn Sokolik           9  Lancaster                    25:25.9  8:12 
     15   12 5842  Daisy Gatch              12  Platteville                  25:37.5  8:15 
     16   13 5772  Jenna Wolf               10  Lancaster                    25:42.5  8:17 
     17   14 5760  Kelly Freymiller         11  Lancaster                    25:43.4  8:17 
     18   15 5848  Sophia Stone             10  Platteville                  25:48.6  8:19 
     19   16 5840  Emma Brunton              9  Platteville                  26:30.1  8:32 
     20   17 5844  Liz Poller               10  Platteville                  26:44.6  8:37 
     21   18 5737  Katie Kramer              9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     27:32.0  8:52 
     22   19 5739  Kaylee Rochon            11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     28:10.1  9:04 
     23      5841  Kiersten Freed           12  Platteville                  28:35.0  9:12 
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                          Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                           La Riviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                          October 16, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    32  Lancaster                                  (24:08.2  120:41.0 2:15.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Meg Walker                11 23:10.3
       2      4  Katelynn Muldoon           9 23:32.7
       3      6  Kylee Sitts                9 23:39.6
       4     10  Gianni Boebel              9 24:52.5
       5     11  Kaitlyn Sokolik            9 25:25.9
       6   ( 13) Jenna Wolf                10 25:42.5
       7   ( 14) Kelly Freymiller          11 25:43.4

       2.    46  Platteville                                (24:42.8  123:33.7 2:24.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Paige Kerkenbusch         10 23:24.4
       2      7  Abbey Sasse               12 24:07.5
       3      9  Isabelle Rooney            9 24:35.7
       4     12  Daisy Gatch               12 25:37.5
       5     15  Sophia Stone              10 25:48.6
       6   ( 16) Emma Brunton               9 26:30.1
       7   ( 17) Liz Poller                10 26:44.6

       3.    52  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (25:25.2  127:06.0 4:49.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Sierra Davenport           9 23:21.1
       2      5  Christina Collier          9 23:34.6
       3      8  Kiera Halverson           10 24:28.2
       4     18  Katie Kramer               9 27:32.0
       5     19  Kaylee Rochon             11 28:10.1


